TERES
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
TERES is the sophisticated and professional track spot that, thanks
to the built-in driver, compact design and advanced technology,
has managed to hit the spot in the retail world, adapting completely
to any environment without being invasive. Its technical vocation is
also suitable for areas that need more decisive lighting thanks to the
High Flux version, with efficiencies up to 110lm / W. The Wall Washer
version with asymmetrical beam and the new HF FOOD version,
dedicated to the best color rendering of food, complete a range that
has now become the reference point in the world of spotlights.
ID 14
SPECIFICATIONS
Built-in driver.
CoB LED technology.
Internal aluminum reflectors, beam angles:
10°- 15°- 20°- 36°- 40°- 50°- 70°.
ZOOM: internal aluminum reflector with
adjustable emission from 25° to 60°.
Polycarbonate lens.
Asymmetrical beam for Wall Washer.
BODY
Die-cast aluminum with
epoxy powder coating.
COLORS
White RAL 9003 wrinkled
- code W
Black RAL 9005 wrinkled
- code BK
IP40
UGR <19
Direct emission
FEATURES
>110 lm/W
L80/B10 >50.000h
CRI >90
Mac Adams 3
3000K/4000K
LED
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
*Verificare disponibilità
ON REQUEST
DALI - code D*
Bluetooth - code BT*
2700K - code: K27*
5000K - code: K5*
EEA Conformity
Energy efficiency
CERTIFICATIONS
5 years warranty
ETL Certification
RELATED PRODUCTS
Teres Exte (P. 195)
Teres Micro Zoom (P. 213)
Teres LV (P. 215)
Teres IP66 (P. 309)
Ø 60
116
Ø 80
13
3
UGR<19
UGR<19
189
TERES MINI
TERES SMALL
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 15° - 20° - 36° - 50°.
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10° - 20° - 40° - 50°.
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 194.
Accessories on page 194.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT9K415 9W 15° 1094 60
14VT9K420 9W 20° 1094 60
14VT9K436 9W 36° 1094 60
14VT9K450 9W 50° 1094 60
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT9K315 9W 15° 923 60
14VT9K320 9W 20° 923 60
14VT9K336 9W 36° 923 60
14VT9K350 9W 50° 923 60
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT13K410S 13W 10° 1467 80
14VT13K420S 13W 20° 1467 80
14VT13K440S 13W 40° 1467 80
14VT13K450S 13W 50° 1467 80
14VT18K410S 18W 10° 1991 80
14VT18K420S 18W 20° 1991 80
14VT18K440S 18W 40° 1991 80
14VT18K450S 18W 50° 1991 80
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT13K310S 13W 10° 1335 80
14VT13K320S 13W 20° 1335 80
14VT13K340S 13W 40° 1335 80
14VT13K350S 13W 50° 1335 80
14VT18K310S 18W 10° 1812 80
14VT18K320S 18W 20° 1812 80
14VT18K340S 18W 40° 1812 80
14VT18K350S 18W 50° 1812 80
SP
OT
LIG
HT
15
6
Ø 110
Ø 110
19
6
UGR<19
UGR<19
190
TERES MEDIUM
TERES HF
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10° - 20° - 40° - 70°.
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10° - 20° - 40° - 70°.
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 194.
Accessories on page 194.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT18K410M 18W 10° 2086 110
14VT18K420M 18W 20° 2086 110
14VT18K440M 18W 40° 2086 110
14VT18K470M 18W 70° 2086 110
14VT25K410M 25W 10° 2874 110
14VT25K420M 25W 20° 2874 110
14VT25K440M 25W 40° 2874 110
14VT25K470M 25W 70° 2874 110
14VT33K410M 33W 10° 3683 110
14VT33K420M 33W 20° 3683 110
14VT33K440M 33W 40° 3683 110
14VT33K470M 33W 70° 3683 110
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT18K310M 18W 10° 1898 110
14VT18K320M 18W 20° 1898 110
14VT18K340M 18W 40° 1898 110
14VT18K370M 18W 70° 1898 110
14VT25K310M 25W 10° 2615 110
14VT25K320M 25W 20° 2615 110
14VT25K340M 25W 40° 2615 110
14VT25K370M 25W 70° 2615 110
14VT33K310M 33W 10° 3566 110
14VT33K320M 33W 20° 3566 110
14VT33K340M 33W 40° 3566 110
14VT33K370M 33W 70° 3566 110
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT36K410HF 36W 10° 4091 110
14VT36K420HF 36W 20° 4091 110
14VT36K440HF 36W 40° 4091 110
14VT36K470HF 36W 70° 4091 110
14VT42K410HF 42W 10° 4873 110
14VT42K420HF 42W 20° 4873 110
14VT42K440HF 42W 40° 4873 110
14VT42K470HF 42W 70° 4873 110
14VT50K410HF 50W 10° 5243 110
14VT50K420HF 50W 20° 5243 110
14VT50K440HF 50W 40° 5243 110
14VT50K470HF 50W 70° 5243 110
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT36K310HF 36W 10° 3719 110
14VT36K320HF 36W 20° 3719 110
14VT36K340HF 36W 40° 3719 110
14VT36K370HF 36W 70° 3719 110
14VT42K310HF 42W 10° 4440 110
14VT42K320HF 42W 20° 4440 110
14VT42K340HF 42W 40° 4440 110
14VT42K370HF 42W 70° 4440 110
14VT50K310HF 50W 10° 4774 110
14VT50K320HF 50W 20° 4774 110
14VT50K340HF 50W 40° 4774 110
14VT50K370HF 50W 70° 4774 110
Ø 80
14
0
Ø 110
16
0
ZOOM
ZOOM
191191
TERES ZOOM SMALL
TERES ZOOM MEDIUM
Polycarbonate lens.
Adjustable beam angles from 25° to 60°.
Polycarbonate lens.
Adjustable beam angles from 25° to 60°.
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 194.
Accessories on page 194.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14ZM13K4S 13W 1634 80
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14ZM13K3S 13W 1485 80
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14ZM18K4M 18W 2182 110
14ZM25K4M 25W 3031 110
14ZM33K4M 33W 3380 110
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14ZM18K3M 18W 2040 110
14ZM25K3M 25W 2833 110
14ZM33K3M 33W 3130 110
SP
OT
LIG
HT
Ø 80
14
3
UGR<19
Ø 110
17
0
UGR<19
192
TERES WW SMALL
TERES WW MEDIUM
Polycarbonate lens for Wall Washer emission.
Polycarbonate lens for Wall Washer emission.
IP 40
IP 40
Accessories on page 194.
Accessories on page 194.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14WW13K4S 13W 1339 80
14WW18K4S 18W 1871 80
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14WW18K4M 18W 1887 110
14WW25K4M 25W 2619 110
14WW33K4M 33W 3391 110
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14WW13K3S 13W 1289 80
14WW18K3S 18W 1782 80
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
14WW18K3M 18W 1797 110
14WW25K3M 25W 2495 110
14WW33K3M 33W 3293 110
Ø 110
19
6
UGR<19
Planckian Curve
VEGAN
BREAD
MEATFISH
Warm White
3000K
Neutral White
4000K
Daylight White
5000K
Planckian Curve
VEGAN
BREAD
MEATFISH
Warm White
3000K
Neutral White
4000K
Daylight White
5000K
193193
Accessories on page 194.TERES HF FOOD
Internal aluminum reflectors.
Beam angles: 10° - 20° - 40° - 70°.
IP 40
SPECIALIZED LED MODULES - FOOD
Premium CRI >90 luminaires with 3000K and 4000K color
temperatures that enhance the color of natural products and are
therefore suitable for the lighting of fruits, vegetables and food
departments:
·  BREAD: brown shades  appear sharper and brighter, with golden
reflexes. Cheeses and other ingredients used in baked goods
such as  pizza and sandwiches get enhanced in their colors.
·  MEAT / FRESH MEAT: red tones are extraordinarily stronger, for
a fresh and inviting presentation of red and cured meats.
·  FISH: colors are lively and attractive, the fish looks bright and
colorful; the cold shades of light enhance the freshness and
brilliance of the fish.
Cod. BREAD siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT38BR10HF 38W 10° BREAD 2366 110
14VT38BR20HF 38W 20° BREAD 2366 110
14VT38BR40HF 38W 40° BREAD 2366 110
14VT38BR70HF 38W 70° BREAD 2366 110
14VT54BR10HF 54W 10° BREAD 3537 110
14VT54BR20HF 54W 20° BREAD 3537 110
14VT54BR40HF 54W 40° BREAD 3537 110
14VT54BR70HF 54W 70° BREAD 3537 110
Cod. FISH siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT38FH10HF 38W 10° FISH 2628 110
14VT38FH20HF 38W 20° FISH 2628 110
14VT38FH40HF 38W 40° FISH 2628 110
14VT38FH70HF 38W 70° FISH 2628 110
Cod. FISH siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT54FH10HF 54W 10° FISH 3857 110
14VT54FH20HF 54W 20° FISH 3857 110
14VT54FH40HF 54W 40° FISH 3857 110
14VT54FH70HF 54W 70° FISH 3857 110
Cod. MEAT siren-on lm Ø mm
14VT38MT10HF 38W 10° MEAT 1788 110
14VT38MT20HF 38W 20° MEAT 1788 110
14VT38MT40HF 38W 40° MEAT 1788 110
14VT38MT70HF 38W 70° MEAT 1788 110
14VT54MT10HF 54W 10° MEAT 2516 110
14VT54MT20HF 54W 20° MEAT 2516 110
14VT54MT40HF 54W 40° MEAT 2516 110
14VT54MT70HF 54W 70° MEAT 2516 110
SP
OT
LIG
HT
194
ACCESSORIES
TERES OPTICS
TERES SMALL
clear glass.
TERES SMALL
frost glass.
TERES SMALL
micro -engraved glass.
TERES SMALL
honeycomb optics.
TERES MEDIUM
clear glass.
TERES MEDIUM
frost glass.
TERES MEDIUM
micro -engraved glass.
TERES MEDIUM
honeycomb optics.
ANTI-GLARE RINGS
Anti-glare rings that allow to focus the light beam hiding the light source. They perfectly fit in art galleries, museums and retail areas to
value the subject with accent light without annoying glare issues - UGR<16.
Internal / external color:
White RAL 9003
Internal / external color:
White RAL 9003
Internal / external color:
White RAL 9003.
Internal color: Black  RAL 9005
External color: White RAL 9003
Internal color: Black  RAL 9005
External color: White RAL 9003
Internal color: Black  RAL 9005
External color: White RAL 9003
Internal / external color:
Black RAL 9005
Internal / external color:
Black RAL 9005
Internal / external color:
Black RAL 9005
14AAVTS 14AAMGS 14AASLS 14AANDS
14AAVTM 14AAMGM 14AASLM 14AANDM
14AA60AGW - TERES MINI 14AA80AGW - TERES SMALL 14AA110AGW - TERES MEDIUM E HF
14AA60AGWBK - TERES MINI 14AA80AGWBK - TERES SMALL 14AA110AGWBK - TERES MEDIUM E HF
14AA60AGBK - TERES MINI 14AA80AGBK - TERES SMALL 14AA110AGBK - TERES MEDIUM E HF